
Sl. No Name Gender Designation Course Adhar Number Email Id Date of Joining

1 Mrs. Ahuti Arati Sahoo Female Assistant Professor CIVIL *********5471 ahuti@viot.ac.in 14/08/2018

2 Mrs. Suchismita Mohanty Female Assistant Professor CIVIL *********3481 suchismita@viot.ac.in 08/01/2015

3 Mr. Manoj Kumar Mohanty Male Assistant Professor BS&H *********5017 manoj@viot.ac.in 08/01/2010

4 Mr. Amiya Das Male Associate professor BS&H *********0653 amiya@viot.ac.in 07/06/2009

5 Mrs. Laxmipriya  Panigrahi Female Assistant Professor ME *********4998 laxmipriya@viot.ac.in 21/08/2012

6 Dr. Sunita Barik Female Professor MET *********8885 sunita@viot.ac.in 10/03/2020

7 Mrs. Madhuri Pradhan Female Associate professor ME *********0639 madhuri@viot.ac.in 12/04/2019

8 Mrs. Pooja Acharya Female Assistant Professor CSE *********7115 pooja@viot.ac.in 11/11/2011

9 Mrs. Babita Nanda Female Associate professor EEE *********2071 babita@viot.ac.in 18/06/2020

10 Mrs. Silpa Jena Sweta Female Assistant Professor MET *********7936 silpa@viot.ac.in 26/08/2020

11 Mr. Saumya Ranjan Panigrahi Male Assistant Professor ETC *********4220 saumya@viot.ac.in 16/05/2018

12 Mrs. Kunipri Ya Bhoi Female Assistant Professor MET *********2659 kunipri@viot.ac.in 27/06/2020

13 Mrs. Priyana Barik Barik Female Assistant Professor CIVIL *********2604 priyana@viot.ac.in 14/08/2018

14 Mrs. Snigdha Priyadarshini Female Assistant Professor MET *********4700 snigdha@viot.ac.in 27/06/2020

15 Mr. Satya Sankar Swain Male Assistant Professor CIVIL *********2020 satya@viot.ac.in 21/03/2019

16 Mrs. Shatarupa Mishra Female Assistant Professor ETC *********6416 shatarupa@viot.ac.in 12/10/2019

17 Mrs. Lopamud Mohapatra Female Associate professor BS&H *********9377 lopamud@viot.ac.in 30/01/2017

18 Mrs. Suprava Nayak Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********0124 suprava@viot.ac.in 10/05/2019

19 Mr. Chiranjibi Subhendu Kumar Male Assistant Professor ETC *********3992 chiranjibi@viot.ac.in 04/04/2019

20 Mr. Prajna Paramita Sahoo Female Assistant Professor MET *********8803 prajna@viot.ac.in 20/07/2022

21 Mr. Chandra Kanta Nayak Male Assistant Professor EEE *********4833 chandra@viot.ac.in 12/11/2020

22 Dr. Pawan Kumar Yadav Male Professor ME *********0807 pawan@viot.ac.in 29/05/2021

23 Mrs. Amruta Panda Female Assistant Professor ME *********6216 amruta@viot.ac.in 29/05/2021

24 Miss. Subhashree Sahoo Female Assistant Professor Civil *********2516 subhashree@viot.ac.in 19/01/2021

25 Dr. Brignt D Anand Male Professor CSE *********0799 brignt@viot.ac.in 06/10/2023

26 Miss. Sarmitha Pradhan Female Assistant Professor ETC *********3688 sarmitha@viot.ac.in 10/06/2020

27 Mrs. Monalisa Dash Female Associate professor EEE *********2429 monalisa@viot.ac.in 08/08/2018

28 Mrs. Sandhya Rani Nayak Female Assistant Professor CSE *********4921 sandhya@viot.ac.in 21/01/2020

29 Miss. Subhalaxmi Nayak Female Assistant Professor CSE *********9164 subhalaxmi@viot.ac.in 14/08/2018

30 Dr. Ashalata Roh Female Professor BS&H *********6096 ashalata@viot.ac.in 16/05/2021

31 Miss. Pratistha Brahma Female Associate ETC *********6209 pratistha@viot.ac.in 16/05/2021

32 Mr. Dipti Ranjan Baral Male Assistant Professor MET *********4889 dipti@viot.ac.in 31/05/2021

33 Mrs. Sardhanjali Mishra Female Assistant Professor ETC *********6297 sardhanjali@viot.ac.in 06/01/2017

34 Dr. Pradyumna Kumar Mohapatra Male Professor ETC *********0603 pradyumna@viot.ac.in 01/03/2019

35 Mrs. Santa Sarmistha Mahapatra Female Assistant Professor EEE *********5296 santa@viot.ac.in 25/03/2022

36 Miss. Tapaswi Ni Dash Female Assistant Professor CSE *********4897 tapaswi@viot.ac.in 11/03/2021

37 Miss. Swapna Meher Female Assistant Professor ME *********9717 swapna@viot.ac.in 23/12/2021

38 Miss. Lina Mahanta Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********9629 lina@viot.ac.in 07/06/2022

39 Miss .Ankita Mahanta Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********1281 ankita@viot.ac.in 20/07/2022

40 Miss. Satabdi Acharya Female Assistant Professor MET *********7784 satabdi@viot.ac.in 07/06/2022

41 Mr. Abhijit Mohanty Male Assistant Professor ME *********8579 abhijit@viot.ac.in 10/03/2022

42 Mr. Soumya Ranjan Nayak Male Assistant Professor ME *********0100 soumya@viot.ac.in 07/04/2022

43 Mr. Samresh Pratap Mohanty Male Assistant Professor ME *********5959 samresh@viot.ac.in 07/04/2022

44 Miss. Aditi Mohapatra Female Assistant Professor ETC *********1481 aditi@viot.ac.in 01/11/2022

45 Miss. Kaipana Tarai Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********4170 kaipana@viot.ac.in 30/11/2022

46 Mrs. Priyambada Mahapatra Female Associate professor MET *********0616 priyambada@viot.ac.in 05/04/2022

47 Miss. Soumyashree Senapati Female Assistant Professor CIVIL *********8318 soumyashree@viot.ac.in 01/04/2022

48 Miss. Namtaj Pradhan Female Assistant Professor CSE *********7439 namtaj@viot.ac.in 30/04/2024

49 Miss. Jyotirmayee Mishra Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********3128 jyotirmayee@viot.ac.in 18/07/2023

50 Mrs. Ipsita Rath Female Assistant Professor CIVIL *********2004 ipsita@viot.ac.in 17/11/2023

51 Miss. Archana Panda Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********5089 archana@viot.ac.in 05/10/2023

52 Miss. Radha Kumari Pani Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********4214 radha@viot.ac.in 10/10/2022

53 Miss. Aparna Samantray Female Assistant Professor CSE *********4612 aparna@viot.ac.in 09/10/2023

54 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Patra Male Assistant Professor ETC *********4441 sanjay@viot.ac.in 03/10/2023



55 Mr. Niranjan Behera Male Assistant Professor EEE *********4163 niranjan@viot.ac.in 19/01/2021

56 Mr. Saroj Kumar Sahu Male Assistant Professor MET *********0619 saroj@viot.ac.in 12/08/2019

57 Mr.Subash Chandra Behera Male Assistant Professor ETC *********2823 subash@viot.ac.in 01/04/2022

58 Mrs.Reema Sahu Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********6570 reema@viot.ac.in 11/10/2024

59 Miss.Vikeka Pandey Female Assistant Professor ETC *********8676 vikeka@viot.ac.in 01/10/2024

60 Miss.Shubashree  Sahoo Female Assistant Professor CIVIL *********2516 shubashree@viot.ac.in 17/11/2023

61 Miss.Sumitra Behera Female Assistant Professor EEE *********1391 sumitra@viot.ac.in 11/10/2024

62 Mrs.Nishiprava Nayak Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********1395 nishiprava@viot.ac.in 11/10/2022

63 Mrs.Sushree Sangita Rout Female Assistant Professor BS&H *********8442 sushree@viot.ac.in 09/10/2024

64 Mr.Bibhuti Garnayak Male Assistant Professor ME *********4178 bibhuti@viot.ac.in 08/07/2024

65 Mr.Satya Narayan Mohapatra Male Assistant Professor CSE *********5745 satya@viot.ac.in 08/02/2024

66 Mr.Jyoti Prakash Swain Male Assistant Professor ETC *********7929 jyoti@viot.ac.in 08/07/2024

67 Dr.Dharmendra Kumar Jena Male Professor MET *********4562 dharmendra@viot.ac.in 15/02/2025

68 Mr.Sanat Kumar Swain Male Assistant Professor BS&H *********0206 sanat@viot.ac.in 08/07/2024

69 Miss.Suman Priyadarshini Sahoo Female Assistant Professor CSE *********9300 suman@viot.ac.in 11/10/2024

70 Mr.Jadunath Singh Male Assistant Professor MET *********7393 jadunath@viot.ac.in 18/05/2021


